



Item No.	Type	Sub	Part No.	Description	Qty	Unit
001			183R36-3	HANDLE SET	1	SET
002			162938-8	GRIP BASE	1	PC.
003			347761-4	GUIDE PLATE	1	PC.
004			783217-7	HEX. WRENCH 5	1	PC.
005			265B63-7	H.L.SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X40	1	PC.
006			412991-7	TRIGGER	1	PC.
007			327712-3	SLEEVE 4	1	PC.
008			232652-1	COMPRESSION SPRING 13	1	PC.
009			922238-6	H.S.H.BOLT M5X22 WITH WR	1	PC.
010			136409-1	GRIP HOLDER ASSY	1	PC.
		INC.	422726-8	RUBBER SHEET	1	PC.
011			911232-3	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X20	1	PC.
012			127695-5	CLAMP LEVER COMPLETE	1	PC.
014			327711-5	ROD 4	1	PC.
015			327712-3	SLEEVE 4	1	PC.
016			412991-7	TRIGGER	1	PC.
017			922362-5	HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X40	1	PC.
018			412990-9	CAP	1	PC.
019			162935-4	MAIN SHAFT COMPLETE	1	PC.
020			327714-9	LOCK RING 20	1	PC.
021			412990-9	CAP	1	PC.
023			162937-0	ARM SUPPORT COMPLETE	1	PC.
024			911153-9	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X28	1	PC.
025			327713-1	SUPPORT PIPE	1	PC.
026			412990-9	CAP	1	PC.
027			213087-5	O-RING 16.5	1	PC.
028			412990-9	CAP	1	PC.
029			921372-9	HEX. BOLT M6X50	1	PC.
030			412992-5	PIPE HOLDER	1	PC.
032			265783-1	THUMB SCREW M6X18	1	PC.
033			265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18	9	PC.
034			253010-8	FLAT WASHER 6	1	PC.
035			264072-1	THUMB NUT M6	1	PC.
C01			825S10-8	CARTON	1	PC.
<u>ACCESSORIES</u>			- Visit www.makita.ca for more accessories information -			
A01			158237-4	GRIP 36 COMPLETE	1	PC.